
 

READING TOGETHER IS FUN 

 

CARLIBAR PRIMARY IS WORKING IN PARTNERSHIP 

WITH BARRHEAD FOUNDRY STAFF TO HELP 

 

EVERY CHILD BECOME AN ACTIVE 

LIBRARY MEMBER. 

 

This year we are starting up a brand new project for P1 

children and parents. We want to provide more opportunities 

for families to make use of the new library at the Foundry and 

have fun sharing books with their children. 

 

 

http://www.eastrenfrewshire.gov.uk/foundry-library 
 

 

Every P1 child has been 

registered. They have a 

library card and a 

number.  

P1 children visited the 
library during Book 
Week Scotland for a 
Bookbug gifting session. 
Parents were invited 
along. 

 

Every three weeks P1 

children will visit the 

library with their class 

teacher to borrow books. 

 

A Family Book Club will 

start for all P1 children 

and their parents in 

January 2016 

 

Parents can find out 

more about the range of 

activities that are 

available in the library 

for children and adults. 

 
 

 

 

http://www.scottishbooktrust.com/bookbug/bookbug-bags/bookbug-primary-1-family-bag


DATES FOR VISITS TO THE FOUNDRY WITH 
CLASS TEACHERS TO  BORROW BOOKS 

DATES FOR  FAMILY BOOK CLUB 
AT THE FOUNDRY 
3.10PM TO 3.50PM 

Tuesday 12th January 

Tuesday 2nd February 

Tuesday 23rd Feb 

Tuesday 15th March 

Tuesday 19th April 

Tuesday 10th May 

Tuesday 7th June 

Thursday 14th January 

Thursday 4th February 

Thursday 25th Feb 

Thursday 17th March 

Thursday 21st April 

Thursday 12th May 

Thursday 9th June 
 
 
Come along to the Family Book Club at the Foundry. This is a great way for you to: 
 

 find out more about the library 
 

 get help to select books that will interest your child 
 

 get ideas for enjoying books with your child and making it fun 
 

 support your child to develop their vocabulary and interest in reading 
 

 find out about free arts and crafts sessions in the Foundry on a Thursday from 4pm. 
 
 
 
Family Book Club sessions for P1 children and their parents will be led by 
 
Mary Dickie 
Library Development Officer 
East Renfrewshire Culture and Leisure Limited 
Phone: 0141 577 3513 
 
 
Why not bring older brothers or sisters along to the Foundry? 
 
They could : 
 

 do their homework in the librarybo 
 browse for books to borrow 
 read a book 
 research online (comfortable seating areas with built-in power supply for personal laptops/free WiFi) 

 

 
 

 


